KAJIEHJIAPh MATUEM «BBICHIEN XOKKEVMHOM JIUTH — KYBKA IIEJIKOBOI'O ITYTH»
(BCEPOCCHUMCKOI'O COPEBHOBAHMUS IO XOKKEIO CPEJI MY KCKNX KOMAHJI)

CE30HA 2019-2020 C HASBHAYEHHUEM CYJIEN U HHCIIEKTOPOB HA NEPUO /]

¢ S auBaps no 20 suBaps 2020 roxa

Ne matua

661

662

663

665

666

667

668

669

670

671

672

673

674

675

676

677

678

679

680

Komanma A

I'opusx
XyMo
3aypanbe
HCK BBC
Wxcranb
XK Tamb60B

Hunamo CII0

IOrpa

Pyb6un

XyMmo
PyOun
Topoc
Orpa

Jlanma

XK Tam60B
XUMUK
bypan
CKA-Hesa

Jlunamo CII0

Komanna b

S ssuBaps 2020 r., BOCKpeceHbe

HOxubI1i Ypan
Mertamunypr Hk
Yenmer

Jn3ens

Monort-IIpukamse

Lenr Toy

Topneno-I'opbkuii

6 sinBapsi 2020 r., NoHeAeIbHUK

Cokoin

Epmax

I'maBHBIE CyiBU

3akupoB A.
[Hemsikun A.

Hpees A.
barypun A.

lNonpies A.
Nb6arynun 3.
Komapos A.
[Taphénos .
®ponos U.
OtMmaxoB A.

Epmomaes U.
Iloranos E.

Makarmros C.
Tuxomupos B.

ITerpos E.
benses /.
[unapos B.
MaxkcumoB M.

7 sinBaps 2020 r., BTOPHHUK

Topneno

Epmak

Monort-IIpukamse

Coxkon

Jwuzenp
KPC-BCY
Meramnypr Hk

Lenr Toy

Topneno-I opbkuit

bapc

pees A.
barypun A.

[unapos B.
Cremyués A.
TroTHeB U.
Mansues /.
[Terpos E.
bemses /1.
Kucnos A.
bectyxes O.
Komonytos P.
3ubunanH U.

3abomoTHeB /.
Kouetos E.

Mouanos B.
Hecrepos A.

MeTtaapHHKOB D.

[Tapdénos .

Hemypa A.
Tuxomupos B.

JIunennbie cyapn  MHCnexkTop Marya

Annpees A.
3unerr I1.

Boaxkos H.
CmupHOB A.
Komasgcaukos .
Hapés A.
3aiaToB A.
Mammun H.
JleGenen /I.
I'enepanos B.

bensrecos B.
BbapsiiieB A.

MaxkcumoBckuii P.

JlokTeB A.

Kmmmenko U.
Kurtaes M.
Bboromomnos /1.
Buxopes H.

Boaxkos H.
CmupHOB A.
Bboromomnos /1.
Buxopes H.
Kanudanun /1.
Kopnrokos H.
Kinnmenxko 1.
Kuraes M.

3angaToB A.
Cueros A.

benbrecos B.
bapeies A.

I'naxgpies U.
Mupxaiinapos P.
Kosanenko b.
Cwmopuxos I1.

Pa6oB U.
Bboiiknu U.

JlokTteB A.
Koponés O.

Moxos C.

Ceparok C.

Kantuunos C.

Cwmarnu C.

Anemmn I1.

Kapnymua M.

Cepmrok C.

Moxos C.

Kapnymun M.

Kantuuos C.

I'onuap E.

Knemaurosuy I1.



681

682

683

684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

YeameT

XyMmo
Topoc
LHCK BBC
XUMHK

XK Tamb6oB
Hedrsaauk
Hunamo T
bypan
3Be3na
CKA-Hesa
Huunamo CII6

PoctoB

Yenmer
OxHbIH Ypan
Orpa

Py6un

Orpa
XyMo
PyOun
Bypan

Juzenb

8 sinBaps 2020 r., cpexa

lNopusik

MakcumoB M.
MenpHuKOB A.

9 suBaps 2020 r., yeTrBepr

Homan

Wxcrans

Jlama

Topneno

OP/IKU
Mounot-ITpukamse
Topneno-I'opbkuii
KPC-BCY
Meramtypr Hk
bapc

XK Psa3anb

Lenr Toy

10 ssuBaps 2020 r., nsITHULA

3aypaibe
INopusax
Epmak

Coxkoi

11 suBaps 2020 r., cyo0oTa

Epmak
Capsblapka
Coxkon
OP/I)KU

1ICK BBC

Mouanos B.
Hectepos A.

3akupoB A.
Mainsbies /.
TrotHes U.
lNopnuenko M.
Kecnep B.
[IpokypatoB A.
Kononyros P.
®ponos U.

[IInxanos P.
CamapuH A.

MusoBaHos /l.
Bemnuko U.

bapynun B.
ITerpos E.

CeTtmiioB A.
Cnupun B.

MeTtaabHUKOB D.

[Tapdénos .
Hemypa A.
[Toranos E.

Cropasie M.
3uouaun U.

CremnyuéB A.
lemsiknH A.

Mucrops C.
Amnamus O.

Menuxos P.
Nbarynun O.

Kiuciaos A.
[IImakos U.

Menuxos P.
Nb6arynun 3.

Mouanos B.
Hecrepos A.
[IImaxoB U.
3abomnotues /.
3ubunanH U.
Hemypa A.

®poos U.
Tuxomupos B.

Kymuuc B.
[apés A.

boiikuna U.
[Tamumos B.
Kanudamun 1.
Koparoxos H.
Kypasnes K.
byxapos H.
[Tanpun JI.
Mupxaiinapos P.
®darees U.
Copoxkun B.
BbapsiiieB A.
I'naxpies U.
N6parumos M.
Ilomeraes U.
KoBanenko b.
Cwmopuxos I1.
[Tapukos 1.
Tapacos /I.
CnaBukoBckuii P.
Ps6o0B U.
Koponés 1O.
CHeros A.

Kpusonocos /I.
Cumonos B.

butiokos M.
Kymuuc B.
JleGenen /1.
I'enepanos B.
AHJpeeB A.
JlokteB A.

Koascaukos 1.
CraHkoBcKkUU A.

AHppees A.
JlokTeB A.

borikuu U.
[TannmoB B.
Koascaukos .
Maxkcumosckuii P.
Boaxos U.
CmupHOB A.

Xaduzos A.
Kwuraes M.

Hebonscua M.

Kucenes B.

Kapabanos C.

Ko3uH A.

ITomos A.

KnemantoBuu I1.

bapunos A.

lensaaun A.

TIammos C.

Kansipos 1.

Kamuuug A.

Kuceses B.

Kamunug A.

Kpasuenko /1.



703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

712

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

554

722

723

Hunaamo TB
3Be3na
Hedrsauk
CKA-Hesa
XUMHK

PocroB

HOxnbI1i Ypan

Mounot-ITpukamse

Hedtsmanx
Junamo TB
XUMUK
Jnzenb
3Be3na

PoctoB

Lenr Toy
INopusax

LCK BBC

bapc

3Be3na

Pocros
Lenr Toy

KPC-BCY

Bbapc
Topneno
Wxcrans
XK Ps3anp
Homan

KPC-BCY

12 sinBaps 2020 r., BocKkpeceHbe

3aypanbe

barypun A.
Benuuxo U.

I'opauenko M.

Trotues U.

Iuxanos P.
Tonpimes A.

bapynun B.
[Terpos E.

MunoBanos /.

Kecnep B.

Cropasie M.
bectyxes .

Muctrops C.
Makaros C.

[Tanpun JI.

Mupxaiinapos P.

Antonos E.
3unen I1.

TI'amumos /.
Cwmopuxos I1.

CnaBukoBckuii P.

boromomnos /I.

Ho6parumos M.
[Toneraes U.

Kpusonocos /1.
CumoHoB B.

Cagnrxos A.
I'enepanos B.

13 suBaps 2020 r., noHeAeIbHUK

Wxcrans
Topoc

XK Ps3anb
Capsbiapka
Jlaga
Homan

OPJIKU

14 sinBaps 2020 r., BTOPHUK

Junamo CII6

3aypaiibe

XK TamboB

15 ssnBaps 2020 r., cpena

Topneno-I"opbkuit

Capplapka

16 suBapsn 2020 r., yerBepr

3aypaibe

CKA-Hesa

Junamo CII0

MenbpHuKOB A.

CremnyuéB A.

Amnammu O.
Tonpimes A.

[Mumapos B.

I'opauenko M.

barypun A.

Tuxomupos B.

®ponos U.
UYepubimos .
HBanos /I.
ManbueB /.
becryxes O.
[Toranos E.

3abonotues /l.

CamapuH A.

Nbarynun O.
Pamunr C.

3akupoB A.

AHnipuaHoB B.

[unapos B.
Amnanmmd O.

Kucinos A.
Mansues /.

Menuxos P.
IImaxos U.

3abomoTHeB /.

CamapuH A.

Komapos A.
Epmonaes 1.

Buxopes H.
Koparoxos H.

T'anmumos /.
Cwmopuxos I1.
Boakos U.
CmupHOB A.
Kpusonocos /1.
Cumonos B.

Xadusos A.
Mawmnun H.

Kanudanun .
3unerr 1.

Koponés 0.
Cueros A.

Kypasnes K.
CopokuHn B.

T"anmumos .
CraHkoBcKkUU A.

boromonnog JI.
Kosanenko b.

Cwmopukos I1.
TI'amumos /1.

Kanuganun /1.
Mawmun H.

Hapés A.
Annpees A.

Kypasines K.
CopokuHn B.
Ocurmos /I,
Tapacos /I.

lenaauu A.

Kansipos 1.

TI'ammmos C.

3aiires A.

Manul M.

I'ybepnaropos B.

I'opckuit A.

Kapnymua M.
NBantok A.

Cemenos C.

Bopo6reB B.

Kanpanos M.

Kapnymmn M.

AHnCUMOB A.



724

725

726

727

728

729

730

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

Epmak
Coxkon
Py6un
LHCK BBC
Jlama

XUMHUK

Meramtypr Hk

XK Psazanb

Lenr Toy
OP/IKU
KPC-BCY
Epmak
Coxkon
Topneno
[CK BBC
Jlaga
Jwnzenb

3Be3na

Meramtypr Hk

OPJIKU
KPC-BCY

Epmak

Yenmer
HOxubI1i Ypan
Orpa

Bbypan

XK Tamb60B

XyMmo

17 suBapsa 2020 r., naTHHOA

Hedtsaux

Topneno-I"opbkuii

Hpees A.
[lepep M.

MeTtaapHHKOB D.

Koueros E.
Mouasnos B.
[Mapdénos 1.
3akuposB A.
Mucrops C.

MunoBanos /.
Cremnyués A.

Kucnos A.
Cnupun B.

Hlemsaxuu A.
Trotues U.

UYepubimos .
ITetpos E.

18 ssnBaps 2020 r., cyo6oTa

Hunamo T
Junamo CII6
CKA-Hesa
IOxHbI1i1 Vpan
Yenmer
Topoc

Pocros

bypan

XK Tamb6oB

XyMmo

19 suBaps 2020 r., BocKpeceHbe

oxcrann

3abonotues /l.
Camapun A.

[IpokypartoB A.
OtmaxoB A.
Komapos A.
Epmonaes H.

pees A.
[Iepep M.

MeTtaapHHKOB .

KoueroB E.

MakcumoB M.
benses /.
Mucrops C.
Tonpimes A.

MunoBanos /I.
Anamws O.
IInxanos P.
Hunapos B.
Pamunr C.
Nb6arynun 3.

Mlemakuu A.
TrotHeB U.

Xoroes /I.
byxapos H.
Bbensrecor B.
Ps60oB U.
I'anumos .
Koparokos H.
3ansaToB A.
boromomnos /I.

Kuraes M.
JIokTeB A.

[Tapukos 1.
Mawmnnn H.

CnaBukoBckuii P.
TanumoB B.
Kpusonocos /1.
CumoHosB B.

Kypasnes K.
CopokuH B.

Ho6parumos M.
IToneraes M.
Ocunos /l.
Tapacos /I.
Xoroes /I.
byxapos H.
bensrecor B.
Ps60B U.
Cueros A.
Koponés 1O.
3ansaToB A.
Cumonos B.

CraHKOBCKHiT A.
Kuraes M.

CanpixoB A.
bapeies A.

butroxos M.
Crporanos M.

CnasukoBckuii P.
[TannmoB B.

20 ssuBaps 2020 r., noHeaeJIbHUK

CKA-Hesa
Hunaamo TB

I'opusax

[Ipokypartos A.
OtMmaxoB A.
Komapos A.
Epmonaes 1.

3ubnnny U.
Cropasie M.

N6parumos M.
Iloneraes U.
Ocurmos /.
Tapacos /I.
®dartees U.
Pa6os U.

Bytypaun M.

AHTpOIIOB A.

I'y6epuatopos B.

Kapnymuns M.

Kantunos C.

I'onuap E.

boukos I1.

Komuccapos K.

AHUCUMOB A.

Kapnymun M.

Kantuuos C.



746

747

748

749

750

751

755

Cokon

Topneno

Homan

Jlama

Topneno-I opbkuii
Juzenb

3Be3na

3aypaiibe
Hedtsaux
Topoc
Pocros
XK Psi3anp
Bbypan

XUMHUK

Hectepos A.
Hemypa A.
MaxkcumoB M.
benses /.

lNopnuenko M.
Anpnpuanos B.

Amnanmmu O.

Tuxomupos B.

CBeTuioB A.
HBanos /1.

[[Iuxanos P.
bectyxes .

Pamunr C.
IO naxos C.

Xoroes /I.
boiikun H.

Cueros A.
Koponés 1O.
Boukos U.
AHnpees A.
CrankoBckuii A.
CmupHOB A.
Xadwuzon A.
Mupxaiinapos P.
CanpixoB A.
Koganenko b.

butioxos M.
T'anmumos /.

I'onuap E.

boukos I1.

Cemenos C.

Anncumos A.



